
1st Watch Backfill Augment

From: "Derezes, George" <george.derezes@seattle.gov>
To: "Mount, Mark" <mark.mount@seattle.gov>, "Leung, Sekfai Paul"

<sekfaipaul.leung@seattle.gov>
Cc: "Hilton, Shaun" <shaun.hilton@seattle.gov>, "Dambrosio, Darryl"

<darryl.dambrosio@seattle.gov>, "Vwich, Yanai" <yanal.vwich@seattle.gov>, "Newsome,
Matthew-SPD" <matthew-spd.newsome@seattle.gov>, "Woollum, Mary"
<lynne.woollum@seattle.gov>, "Traver, Gregory" <gregory.traver@seattle.gov>, "Fiorini,
Nadia" <nadia.fiorini@seattle.gov>, "Ziemer, Joshua" <joshua.ziemer@seattle.gov>, "Hadley,
Joe" <joe.hadley@seattle.gov>, "Kennard, Ryan" <ryan.kennard@seattle.gov>

Date: Sat, 28 Nov 2020 05:49:27 -0800

Good morning,

1st Watch staffing is again low and an updated list is posted on the back board for Augment
Backfills. Please let your Officers know.

Sgt. Derezes

SPD P067998 4.8.24 00038
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